
   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

October 1 to October 7, 2018  

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Wonky Donkey Smith, Craig; Cowley, 

Katz 

9780545261241 Scholastic, Incorporated 9.99 

The Power of Kindness Goldman, Brian 9781443451062 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

32.99 

Split Tooth Tagaq, Tanya 9780670070091 Penguin Canada 29.95 

Fear Woodward, Bob 9781501175510 Simon & Schuster, 
Incorporated 

39.99 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Supernova Kibuishi, Kazu 9780545828604 Scholastic, Incorporated 16.99 

Transcription Atkinson, Kate 9780385691529 Doubleday Canada 32.95 

Lord of the Fleas Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, 

Dav 

9780545935173 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443423380 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

33.99 

The Flame Cohen, Leonard 9780771024412 McClelland & Stewart 32.95 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273962 Knopf Canada 29.95 

All Things Consoled Hay, Elizabeth 9780771039737 McClelland & Stewart 32 

Trickster Drift Robinson, Eden 9780735273436 Knopf Canada 32 

I'm Afraid of Men Shraya, Vivek 9780735235939 Penguin Canada 17.95 

Starlight Wagamese, Richard 9780771070846 McClelland & Stewart 29.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

October 1 to October 7, 2018  

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Split Tooth Tagaq, Tanya 9780670070091 Penguin Canada 29.95 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443423380 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

33.99 

The Flame Cohen, Leonard 9780771024412 McClelland & Stewart 32.95 

Women Talking Toews, Miriam 9780735273962 Knopf Canada 29.95 

Trickster Drift Robinson, Eden 9780735273436 Knopf Canada 32 

Starlight Wagamese, Richard 9780771070846 McClelland & Stewart 29.95 

Indian Horse Wagamese, Richard 9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

21.95 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Warlight Ondaatje, Michael 9780771073786 McClelland & Stewart 34 

Heartbreaker Dey, Claudia 9781554685509 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

22.99 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books 

Incorporated 

14.95 

An Ocean of Minutes Lim, Thea 9780735234918 Penguin Canada 24.95 

Machine Without Horses Humphreys, Helen 9781443432498 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

29.99 

Monkey Beach Robinson, Eden 9780676973228 Knopf Canada 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

October 1 to October 7, 2018  

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

The Power of Kindness Goldman, Brian 9781443451062 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 32.99 

All Things Consoled Hay, Elizabeth 9780771039737 McClelland & Stewart 32 

I'm Afraid of Men Shraya, Vivek 9780735235939 Penguin Canada 17.95 

The Hidden Life of 

Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 

Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771643481 Greystone Books Ltd. 45 

Midnight Light Bidini, Dave 9780771017759 McClelland & Stewart 24.95 

Buffy Sainte-Marie Warner, Andrea 9781771643580 Greystone Books Ltd. 36 

Dam Busters Barris, Ted 9781443455435 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 34.99 

The Hidden Life of 
Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771642484 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

All Our Relations Talaga, Tanya 9781487005733 House of Anansi Press 19.95 

Mamaskatch McLeod, Darrel J. 9781771622004 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 
Ltd. 

29.95 

Shrewed Renzetti, Elizabeth 9781487003043 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

21 Things You May Not 
Know about the Indian 

Act 

Joseph, Bob 9780995266520 Page Two Books, Inc. 19.95 

Boys Giese, Rachel 9781443442909 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 32.99 

A History of Canada in 

Ten Maps 

Shoalts, Adam 9780143193982 Penguin Canada 22 

Seven Fallen Feathers Talaga, Tanya 9781487002268 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

October 1 to October 7, 2018  

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

French Exit deWitt, Patrick 9781487004835 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

Indian Horse Wagamese, 

Richard 

9781553654025 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

21.95 

Less Greer, Andrew 

Sean 

9780316316132 Little Brown & Company 20.99 

The Tattooist of Auschwitz Morris, Heather 9780062877000 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada 21 

Wild Fire Cleeves, Ann 9781447278252 Pan Macmillan 25.99 

Heartbreaker Dey, Claudia 9781554685509 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Eleanor Oliphant Is Completely Fine Honeyman, Gail 9780143199113 Penguin Canada 19.95 

The Marrow Thieves Dimaline, Cherie 9781770864863 Cormorant Books Incorporated 14.95 

An Ocean of Minutes Lim, Thea 9780735234918 Penguin Canada 24.95 

War of the Wolf Cornwell, Bernard 9780008183844 HarperCollins Publishers 24.99 

Monkey Beach Robinson, Eden 9780676973228 Knopf Canada 21 

Keeper'n Me Wagamese, 
Richard 

9780385693257 Doubleday Canada 21 

Pachinko Lee, Min Jin 9781455563920 Grand Central Publishing 20.99 

Jonny Appleseed Whitehead, Joshua 9781551527253 Arsenal Pulp Press 17.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   
 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

October 1 to October 7, 2018  

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

The Wonky Donkey Smith, Craig; Cowley, 

Katz 

9780545261241 Scholastic, Incorporated 9.99 

Supernova Kibuishi, Kazu 9780545828604 Scholastic, Incorporated 16.99 

Lord of the Fleas Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9780545935173 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

The Divided Earth Hicks, Faith Erin 9781626721609 Roaring Brook Press 19.5 

The Giver Lois, Lowry 9780544336261 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 

Publishing Company 

12.99 

No Fixed Address Nielsen, Susin 9780735262751 Tundra Books 21 

Kristy's Big Day Martin, Ann M.; Galligan, 

Gale 

9781338067613 Scholastic, Incorporated 13.99 

A West Coast Summer Evans, Carol; Woodward, 
Caroline 

9781550178432 Harbour Publishing Company, 
Limited 

19.95 

Inkling Oppel, Kenneth; Smith, 

Sydney 

9781443450287 HarperCollins Publishers 17.99 

A Wrinkle in Time L'Engle, Madeleine 9780312367541 Square Fish 8.99 

A Map of Days Riggs, Ransom 9780735232143 Penguin Young Readers Group 29.99 

Rosie Revere and the Raucous 
Riveters 

Beaty, Andrea; Roberts, 
David 

9781419733604 Abrams, Inc. 13.99 

I Am Human Verde, Susan; Reynolds, 

Peter H. 

9781419731655 Abrams, Inc. 18.99 

Goes Bananas Peirce, Lincoln 9781449489953 Andrews McMeel Publishing 11.99 

The Bad Guys Blabey, Aaron 9780545912402 Scholastic, Incorporated 7.99 

 


